WATTSTOPPER®
HIGH/LOW BAY PASSIVE INFRARED
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
HBP-100 SERIES
The HBP-100 series occupancy sensors
are designed for automatic lighting control
in high or low bay applications. All models

HBP-L7 White Spare L7 lens for HBP-111/112
FSIR-100 Black Remote handheld configuration tool
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
HBP-111-L7-OEM 50 19.9 16.7 21.9 44.1 100 19.5 16.3 10.4 21.4
HBP-111-L7-EM1-OEM 20 19.9 14.7 14.6 13.2 10 19.5 14.3 6.8 6.2
HBP-112-L7-OEM 40 19.9 13.7 21.9 43 100 19.5 16.3 10.4 20.9
HBP-112-L7-EM1-OEM 20 19.9 14.7 14.6 13.2 10 19.5 14.3 6.8 6.2
HBP-EM1 100 21.4 17.9 16.3 16.5 50 20.6 17.1 7.6 8.4
HBP-L7 100 21.2 17.5 15.7 12.1 50 20.6 8.35 15 5.5
FSIR-100 40 14 12.6 9.8 17.3 10 9.5 6.6 5.9 4.1
Bulk packaged products are shipped without individual boxes or installation instructions.